106'-3* PAY LIMIT

29'-g" 35'-7" 29/-6" 4
. . . T . . . . ) . ) 14 -1 1 JEL KMH
<NOT INCLUDED TN 1:49 pm, Jun 02, 2010
10° (CURB) i X
g 12 SPACES B 7-9 3/4* = 93'-9" | \—WELDED
R Tvp, KMH 6-2-10
NORTH RAILING FACING NORTH
131'-3* PAY LIMIT
29/—g 35/-7" 31/-5* 3! 46
T T T Typ[] 19"

(NOT INCLUDED IN
ITEM 52543

. t-—1 t{ ¢ t t ¢ f§ § t 1 I. ) s

10 (CURBX> | 2 \_
12 SPACES @ 7'-9 3/4" = 93'-9" 5 SPACES @ 5' = 25 -
END CAPS
TYP.
SOUTH RAILING FACING SOUTH
| 5#
35— —3—
5 - C— T <171
DETAIL 7 7 o
, DETAIL 6 s L
o i
— ™ v o & T 4ia
x 3 16
23 X1 4% | l | \ 3 Jd_ 1
(4x) N A i 3« D5
" ~ oL 2 13 2% 5
e ] 1.~ 1. |
= (@) &o D s & 25 , ey i 5L
N\ / Eﬁ' 15 . /4] 4 )
7} 13— T 1 resy AT 8 6%” L3 1/2 x 5 x 3/8
ROUND OUTSIDE 113" 7f ‘ PLATE WASHER DETAIL SPECIAL WASHER DETAIL
CORNERS TO 1109 .
e T 1 e DETAIL 21 RAILING ANGLE
3 ola l
i DETAIL 20 NN
x>
BILL OF MATERIALS
6’ ST | iy DESCRIPTION MATERIAL
/I/ 1 | 26 |W8x24 FASCIA POST @ 4'-1° ASTM A572
@ #1* ANCHIR “U’ BOLT 2 | 4 |W6x85 TRANSITION POST @ 6'-0° ASTM A36
EACH w/ (4> NUTS & <4) WASHERS = =
ANCHOR BOLT %—Fé%ﬁ‘i%ﬁﬁg;\ 13 PLal WASIER, THIS SINE.CTHRD 2 2 w'8x£:4 PD.ST LN BASE 8 36 =~ e
SPLICE BAR DETAIL R BOLT MATERIAL - EITHER / ST VASHER, BPPOSITE StDE 4 | 3 [6'x3'x1/4" END SECTION @ 29’ 6 W/ WELDED END CAP__ |ASTM AS00 Gr B
\ ] 4 | 1 |6'x3'x1/4’ END SECTION @ 23’ 0° W/ WELDED END CAP___ |ASTM A500 Gr B
4 | 2 |6'x3'x1/4" RAIL @ al' 5 ASTM AS00 Gr B
————— 5 | 2 |6'x3xl/4" RAIL @ 35 7" ASTM A500 Gr B
! i = 6 | 104 [174°x2° PLATE WASHER @ 5° ASTM_A36
|r e 7 | 35 [1/4'x1-3/4" SPECIAL WASHER @ 3" ASTM_A36
i B | 31 |WOODEN DFFSET BLOCK @ 14’ - SUPPLIED BY OTHERS —~—
., e mer e H—a 4 9 | 15 [10 GAUGE W' BEAM @ 12’ 6 AASHTO MI80-Cl B, TYPE 11
' 4" 0 4 SPACES @6'-3" = 25'-0 ¥ 10 | 152 [5/8'x1-1/4° SPLICE BOLT / RECESSED NUT (PANEL ASS'Y> |ASTM A307
104~ 5/ ||| 1L | 3L [5/8°x10’ CARRIAGE BOLT ASTM A307
1, 2 ) . W68, 'l e | 12 | 62 [5/8°x2" HEX BOLT ASTM A307
45 6" 3 6" N\ H— 13 | 3l [5/8"'x4-1/2° HEX BOLT ASTM A307
| o , = 14 | 4 [5/8"'x8’ CARRIAGE BOLT ASTM_A307
i 3 | | 15 | 128 [5/8" HEX NUT ASTM_A307
Ej' T & K Q% % ¢ M | o 16 | 221 [5/8" FLAT WASHER ASTM_A307
| | ] | I ST0 VASHER, GPPOSITE STIE 17 | 20 [3/4'x4* HEX BOLT ASTM A325
! 18 | 20 |3/4° HEAVY HEX NUT ASTM A563
1, 3 THRU (5% , M / 19 | 40 |3/4° FLAT WASHER ASTM F436
4 ®1" THRU, 4 . 20 5 |2 1/4*x5°X36° EXP. SPLICE BAR ASTM A36 OR ASTM AS72
21 | 3l |3/8"x3-1/2"x5" SHELF BRACKET @ 6-1/2° ASTM A36
i & BCTEN DOWN-TURN DETAIL 22 | 52 |U BOLTS, NUTS, F.W. — SUPPLIED BY OTHERS ASTM A449 TR AASHTO Mi64
23 | 9 [DELINEATOR ALUMINUM
3> @29 ¢ ANCHORAGE DETAIL
(1> e 23" 0
| | | DETAIL 4
- o , 5 ITEM #: 525.60-BRIDGE RAIL, TYPE IIl GEN CONTR: F R LaFayette | SHEET 1 OF 2
n T I i ]
T & 0 g APPROVED BY: BRIDGE RAIL DETAILS SHEET
1/4° MIDDLEBURY, PROJECT # STP 2627(1)
1 e 1 | TOWN OF MIDDLEBURY, STATE OF VERMONT
4 . 3] g 13 ] DATE DESCRIPTION BY .| DATE DESCRIPTION BY
117877 e TraE S DETAIL 2
TYP. 1/ FRONT & BACK
— 11/8" TYP. , 1 DRAWN EP 4/2/10
% 51% T+ e ELDERLEE,INC. CHECKED | DL | 4210
WELDED END CAP OAKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 14518
J g APPROVED D.L. 4/5M10
(ENLARGED FOR CLARITY) |t E—Mail: dlong@elderlee.com ACTIVE
Tel:315-789—6670 Faz:315-789—6615 "o SALE _| SCHEMATIO
et ax. DRAWING NO. F R LaFayette EM10-021




